

Item Identifiers	
Brand	Neom
Item Number	AE7226
Article Number	Not Applicable
EAN	5060560205531
Legal Online Product Information	
Function	Gift Set
Specific Product Information	Bedtime Ritual Gift Set
Net Weight / Volume	Not Applicable
Instructions for safe use	Prepare for a blissful night's sleep with the help of this Scent To Sleep ritual, a Perfect Night's Sleep Hand Balm, Wonder Balm and Scented Candle.
Product Expiry	Candle: 36M Cosmetics: 12M
Ingredients Information	
Ingredients	<p>Perfect Night's Sleep Travel Candle 75g : Contains: Linalool, Linalyl acetate, d-limonene, Eucalyptol. Warning: May cause an allergic skin reaction. Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects. If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand. Keep out of reach of children. Avoid release to the environment. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of soap and water. If skin irritation or rash occurs: Get medical advice/attention. Dispose of contents/container to approved disposal site, in accordance with local regulations. Perfect Night's Sleep Wonder Balm 12g:</p> <p>Ingredients: Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Almond) Oil, Cera Alba (Beeswax), Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed Oil, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Parfum (Fragrance), Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Linalool, Geraniol, Limonene.</p> <p>Perfect Night's Sleep Hand Balm 30ml:</p> <p>Ingredients: Aqua (Water/Eau), Cetearyl Alcohol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Glycerin, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil, Cera Alba (Beeswax), Glyceryl Stearate, Sodium Stearoyl Glutamate, Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed Butter, Parfum (Fragrance)*, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Benzyl Alcohol, Linalool, Linum Usitatissimum (Linseed) Seed Oil, Sucrose Stearate, Xanthan Gum, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice Powder, Citric Acid, Limonene, Dehydroacetic Acid, Tocopherol, Citronellol, Sodium Phytate, Geraniol, Glycine Soja (Soybean) Oil, Benzyl Benzoate, Coumarin, Citral, Alcohol.</p>
VOC Level	Not Applicable
Alcohol Content	Not Applicable
Warning and Hazard Information	
Warning Pictograms	GHS 07
Hazard and Precautionary Statements	Contains: Linalool, Linalyl acetate, d-limonene, Eucalyptol. Warning: May cause an allergic skin reaction. Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects. If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand. Keep out of reach of children. Avoid release to the environment. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of soap and water. If skin irritation or rash occurs: Get medical advice/attention. Dispose of contents/container to approved disposal site, in accordance with local regulations.
EU Authorised Representative Address	Nihal Gulsan, Beacon Company Secretaries Limited, K78 X5W6, Dublin, Ireland
UFI Code	Candle UFI: EUNC-D5P8-K30T-4395